Grundejerforeningen 126 Tornby

Driftsregnskab

Indtaegter
Kontingent
Renter/Bonus
Annoncer/haefte salg

Indtaegter | alt

Udgifter
Gebyrer

Vedl. Veje
Trapper

Vedl. stier
Administration
Bestyrelsesmader
Generalf/GRF mader
Gaver

Honorarer
Forsikring
Fartdeemp./

Skilte

Grf.

Udgifter | alt

Resultat

Status

Aktiver

Spks. Vendsyssel

Spks. Vendsyssel fastrente konto

Aktiver i alt

Passiver
Egenkapital primo
Arets resultat
Egenkapital ultimo

Kreditorer

Passiveri alt

Realiseret
2020

47.600,00
239,72
95,33

47.935,05

-500,00
-31.462,50
0,00
-27.087,50
-5.498,55
0,00
-2.745,00
-474,80
-4.000,00
-3.351,21
-22.062,50
0,00

0,00

-97.182,06

-49.247,01

Realiseret
2021

95.200,00
95,33
300,00

95.595,33

-500,00
-27.087,50
-6.000,00
-14.000,00
-20.337,50
0,00
-6.858,00
-600,00
-4.000,00
-3.555,60
-13.903,75
-12.307,50
0,00

-109.149,85

-13.554,52

39.907,09
98.830,66

138.737,75

102.354,77
-13.554,52
88.800,25
49.937,50

138.737,75

Godkendt af bestyrelsen den {216 2022

Per Dahl
Bestyrelsesformand

Revi eret den I62022

Lle.f Schiiitter
Revisor

i/

Budget
2021

95.200,00
200,00
0,00

95.400,00

-500,00
-40.000,00
0,00
-2.000,00
-16.500,00
-500,00
-4.800,00
-500,00
-4.000,00
-3.200,00
-15.000,00
-8.000,00
0,00

-95.000,00

400,00

Budget
2022

95.200,00
-700,00
0,00

94.500,00

-1.100,00
-25.000,00
-6.000,00
-14.000,00
-10.000,00
-500,00
-4.800,00
-500,00
-4.000,00
-2.000,00
-26.000,00
-10.000,00
0,00

-103.900,00

-9.400,00

Budget
2023

95.200,00
-1.000,00
0,00

94.200,00

-2.100,00
-30.000,00
-6.000,00
-14.000,00
-10.000,00
-500,00
-4.800,00
-500,00
-4.000,00
-1.200,00
-15.000,00
0,00

0,00

-88.100,00

6.100,00



